
Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Taylor Moll MID 12 Central Fellowship Christian Academy Jasmine Muscik FOR 10 Central Fellowship Christian Academy

Tareak Barnes DEF 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Hope Armstrong DEF 12 First Presbyterian Christian Academy
Tyler Causer DEF 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Kelsey Higgason MID 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy

Rickey Gillard DEF 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Summer Mehalko GK 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy
Stanford Graham MID 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Brooke Standard MID 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy
Clark Sukarantana MID 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Elaina Peterson MID 10 First Presbyterian Christian Academy

Lucas White DEF 11 Frederica Academy Madi Bush FOR 11 Frederica Academy
JP Conway DEF 11 Frederica Academy Jordan Hazzard DEF 11 Frederica Academy
Scott Haley MID 12 Frederica Academy Aliex Pierson FOR 12 Gatewood School

Dow Shelnutt MID 12 Frederica Academy Miranda Powell FOR 10 Lafayette Christian School
Brett Steilen MID 10 Frederica Academy Sonika Lakhwani MID 12 LaGrange Academy

Landon Barrow FOR 11 Frederica Academy Julie Barton FOR 12 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS
Keegan Morgan FOR 9 Frederica Academy Haleigh Nixon FOR 10 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS
Trevor Bowden MID 11 Gatewood School Laura Vicente DEF 10 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS

Adam Kim DEF 9 Georgia Christian School Elizabeth Allen MID 9 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS
Hudson Powell MID 12 Lafayette Christian School Jordan Blackmon MID 11 Piedmont Academy
Jamal Bryant MID 12 Memorial Day School Megan Orrell FOR 12 Robert Toombs Christian Academy

James Hughes GK 12 Oak Mountain Academy Jordyn Paramore FOR 10 Sherwood Christian Academy
Nick Adamzyck FOR 10 Piedmont Academy Destiny Allen DEF 12 Sherwood Christian Academy

T.J. Clay FOR 12 Sherwood Christian Academy Hannah King MID 10 Sherwood Christian Academy
William Orr MID 12 Sherwood Christian Academy Brittany Spilman FOR 11 Terrell Academy

Brantley Webb MID 11 Trinity Christian School, Dublin Elizabeth Heard FOR 9 Trinity Christian School, Dublin
Zack Savino FOR 12 Valwood School Tatum Orr DEF 11 Trinity Christian School, Dublin
Gabe Garcia MID 11 Valwood School Mary Alice Smoot MID 11 Valwood School

Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Max Aquinde MID 12 Augusta Preparatory Day School JoAna Murphy DEF 12 Augusta Preparatory Day School
Kevin Huggins MID 11 Augusta Preparatory Day School Amanda Murphy MID 12 Augusta Preparatory Day School

Andrew Sullivan MID 11 Deerfield-Windsor School Caroline Smith FOR 10 Augusta Preparatory Day School
Lanier Freeman FOR 9 Deerfield-Windsor School Haley Fredericks FOR 11 Brookwood School

Will Garlen MID 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Casey Kincheloe FOR 12 Deerfield-Windsor School
Luke Whelan GK 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Maggie Greene DEF 12 Deerfield-Windsor School
Chris Torres MID 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Haley Kincheloe MID 10 Deerfield-Windsor School

Daniel Bowling MID 11 Loganville Christian Academy Cheyenne Colvin FOR 10 Deerfield-Windsor School
Michael Purcell DEF 12 Mount de Sales Academy Callista Eckert MID 9 The Heritage School

Lucas Lekas FOR 12 Mount de Sales Academy Ansley Dieckmann MID 11 The Heritage School
Jon Conforti MID 12 Mount de Sales Academy Selina Kelete MID 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School

Eric Kline FOR 11 Mount de Sales Academy Megan Radosta MID 10 Holy Spirit Preparatory School
Conner McCue DEF 11 Stratford Academy Maggie Midkiff MID 12 Mount de Sales Academy
Morgan Sowell FOR 11 Stratford Academy Sofia Leka FOR 10 Mount de Sales Academy
Andrew Wanna MID 11 Stratford Academy Ella Hawkins FOR 10 Southland Academy
Jonathan Dean MID 10 Stratford Academy Allie Hale FOR 12 Stratford Academy
Lukas Joyner MID 10 Stratford Academy Katie Hale MID 12 Stratford Academy

Thomas Traynham FOR 9 Stratford Academy Haley Tidwell FOR 12 Stratford Academy
Rinaldi Alphonse FOR 12 Trinity Christian School, Sharpsburg Malone Slappey FOR 12 Stratford Academy
Richard Quegan FOR 12 The Weber School Blaire Burton DEF 12 Stratford Academy
Andrew Smith MID 12 The Westfield School Valerie McLure MID 12 The Westfield School
David Newton DEF 12 Westminster Schools, Augusta Nina McCallie MF 12 Westminster Schools, Augusta
Joe Coleman FOR 11 Westminster Schools, Augusta Christina Rentas FOR 11 Westminster Schools, Augusta

Michael Almond MID 10 Westminster Schools, Augusta Abbey Robertson GK 9 Westminster Schools, Augusta

2013 GISA ALL-STATE SOCCER PLAYERS

Coach of the Year:  James Jordan, Stratford Academy Coach of the Year: Andrew Myler, Stratford Academy

AA Boys All-State Soccer Players

Coach of the Year:  Ian Hayley, Frederica Academy

AA Girls All-State Soccer Players

AAA Boys All-State Soccer Players AAA Girls All-State Soccer Players

Coach of the Year: Tom Sukarantana, First Presbyterian Christian Academy



Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Taylor Moll MID 12 Central Fellowship Christian Academy Shelby Moll 12 Central Fellowship Christian Academy

Lance Sarazine 11 Central Fellowship Christian Academy Jasmine Muscik FOR 10 Central Fellowship Christian Academy
Hunter Moore STRIKER 12 Gatewood School Aliex Pierson FOR 12 Gatewood School
Trevor Bowden MID 11 Gatewood School Blaine Garland MID 12 Gatewood School

Joe Welch SWEEPER 11 Gatewood School Anna Clair Coley MID 11 Gatewood School
Cameron Wilson GK 11 Gatewood School Julie Barton FOR 12 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS

Tobias Dileng MID 10 Gatewood School Balbina Ramos MID 11 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS
Hunter Douglass DEF 10 Gatewood School Haleigh Nixon FOR 10 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS

Lee Brackman 10 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS Laura Vicente DEF 10 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS
Freddy Valetin 11 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS Elizabeth Allen MID 9 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS
Daniel Whitson 12 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS Mary Glassman DEF 9 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS

Justin Nasworthy 10 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS Jordan Blackmon MID 11 Piedmont Academy
Austin Bass DEF 11 Piedmont Academy Kacy Swart MID 12 Piedmont Academy

Nick Adamzyck FOR 10 Piedmont Academy Lanie King DEF 12 Piedmont Academy
Owen Kimball GK 10 Piedmont Academy Heather Tyler MID 12 Piedmont Academy
Maleik Reid DEF 11 Piedmont Academy Elizabeth Heard FOR 9 Trinity Christian School, Dublin

Barrett Whitaker MID 11 Piedmont Academy Sydney Shriver MID 10 Trinity Christian School, Dublin
Brantley Webb MID 11 Trinity Christian School, Dublin Sydney Bozeman GK 10 Trinity Christian School, Dublin
Daniel Alligood DEF 12 Trinity Christian School, Dublin Tatum Orr DEF 11 Trinity Christian School, Dublin
Cleve Womack DEF 10 Trinity Christian School, Dublin Katie Rose Alligood FOR 12 Trinity Christian School, Dublin

Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Tareak Barnes DEF 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Hope Armstrong DEF 12 First Presbyterian Christian Academy
Tyler Causer DEF 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Megan Higgason DEF 10 First Presbyterian Christian Academy

Rickey Gillard DEF 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Asyria Daniels First Presbyterian Christian Academy
Stanford Graham MID 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Kelsey Higgason MID 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy
Clark Sukaratana MID 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy Summer Mehalko GK 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy

Lucas White DEF 11 Frederica Academy Brooke Standard MID 11 First Presbyterian Christian Academy
JP Conway DEF 11 Frederica Academy Elaina Peterson MID 10 First Presbyterian Christian Academy
Scott Haley MID 12 Frederica Academy Eliza Hunter DEF 12 Frederica Academy

Dow Shelnutt MID 12 Frederica Academy Madi Bush FOR 11 Frederica Academy
Brett Steilen MID 10 Frederica Academy Caroline Worthy DEF 10 Frederica Academy

Landon Barrow FOR 11 Frederica Academy Simms O'Quinn MID 9 Frederica Academy
Keegan Morgan FOR 9 Frederica Academy Jordan Hazzard DEF 11 Frederica Academy

Jamal Bryant MID 12 Memorial Day School Jade Cook 10 Memorial Day School
Ian Peterson Memorial Day School Payton Hanton 10 Memorial Day School
Joe Gibase 9 Robert Toombs Christian Academy Katie Brigman 12 Robert Toombs Christian Academy
Ben Couey 11 Robert Toombs Christian Academy Megan Orrell FOR 12 Robert Toombs Christian Academy

Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Adam Kim 9 Georgia Christian School Caitlyn Brown 12 Georgia Christian School

Blake Winters 10 Georgia Christian School Christy Newsome 12 Georgia Christian School
Soon Kim DEF 9 Georgia Christian School Lauren Redshaw 11 Georgia Christian School
Alex King 9 Georgia Christian School Erin Copeland 9 Georgia Christian School
T.J. Clay FOR 12 Sherwood Christian Academy Jordyn Paramore FOR 10 Sherwood Christian Academy

William Orr MID 12 Sherwood Christian Academy Ashley Hughes 9 Sherwood Christian Academy
Micah Lanier 9 Sherwood Christian Academy Destiny Allen DEF 12 Sherwood Christian Academy
Nick Wenland 9 Sherwood Christian Academy Christina Charles 11 Sherwood Christian Academy

Josh Hutcherson 12 Sherwood Christian Academy Diamond Clarke 12 Sherwood Christian Academy
Zack Savino FOR 12 Valwood School Hannah King MID 10 Sherwood Christian Academy
Gabe Garcia MID 11 Valwood School Michaela Satchell 11 Sherwood Christian Academy

De'Andre Lambert 11 Valwood School Maura Milliron 12 Terrell Academy
Charlie Dumon 11 Valwood School Lauren Barfield 12 Terrell Academy

Carter Elliott GK 11 Valwood School Sarah Bridges 12 Terrell Academy
Chase Blitch 12 Valwood School Brittney Spilman FOR 11 Terrell Academy

Ty Petermann 8 Valwood School Marilauren Farr 10 Terrell Academy
Olivia Rogers 10 Terrell Academy
Holly Querin 12 Valwood School

Kaitlin Rasmussen 12 Valwood School
Mary Alice Smoot MID 11 Valwood School

Sarah Matney 9 Valwood School
Hollis Waldron 9 Valwood School

Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Brandon Cerezola 12 Arlington Christian School Jasmine Golden FOR 9 Arlington Christian School
Swade Hutchinson 12 Arlington Christian School Katie Hughes GK 12 Arlington Christian School

Shaw Powell 12 Arlington Christian School Anna Hearn SWEEPER 12 Arlington Christian School
Stuart Preston 12 Arlington Christian School Abby Bankston FOR 10 Griffin Christian High School
Hudson Powell FOR/MID 12 Lafayette Christian School Mary-Kate Blaylock MID 10 Griffin Christian High School

Garrett Womble 12 Lafayette Christian School Miranda Powell FOR 10 Lafayette Christian School
David Curry GK 11 Lafayette Christian School Haley Jo Lucas DEF 12 Lafayette Christian School
Ethan Pike 12 Lafayette Christian School Allie Hull DEF/MID 10 Lafayette Christian School
Levi Evans MID 12 Lafayette Christian School Kathryn Lee GK 12 Lafayette Christian School

Austin Stringfellow SWEEPER 11 Oak Mountain Academy Sonika Lakhwani CTR/MID 12 LaGrange Academy
Justin Flynn FOR 11 Oak Mountain Academy Sydney Allen FOR 12 LaGrange Academy

Blake Wilson CTR/MID 11 Oak Mountain Academy Caitlynn Croft CTR/MID 10 LaGrange Academy
James Hughes GK 12 Oak Mountain Academy Alexandra Reynolds CTR/MID 10 LaGrange Academy

Johanna Wagner CTR/BACK 9 LaGrange Academy
Jordan Francis CTR/MID 12 Oak Mountain Academy

Katie Blackmon SWEEPER 11 Oak Mountain Academy
Emily Murrah MID 9 Oak Mountain Academy

Meridith Sammon GK 10 Oak Mountain Academy

4AA Girls All-Region4AA Boys All-Region

Region Coach of the Year:  Christian Allen, Monsignor Donovan Catholic HSRegion Coach of the Year:  Jay Bowden, Gatewood School

Region Coach of the Year:  Ian Hayley, Frederica Academy Region Coach of the Year:  Tom Sukaratana, First Presbyterian Christian Academy

2013 GISA ALL-REGION SOCCER PLAYERS
1AA Girls All-Region

3AA Boys All-Region 3AA Girls All-Region

1AA Boys All-Region

2AA Boys All-Region 2AA Girls All-Region



Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Ryan Bender DEF 12 Dominion Christian High School Ferra Pinnock MID 12 Atlanta Girls' School
Daniel Martin MID 12 The Heritage School Lexi Thorneloe-Smith FOR 11 Atlanta Girls' School
Cole Bridges DEF 11 The Heritage School Ava Johnson DEF 8 Dominion Christian High School
Liam Carson FOR 10 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Ansley Dieckmann MID 11 The Heritage School
Will Garlen MID 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Callista Eckert MID 9 The Heritage School

Luke Whelan GK 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Sullivan Wilkins DEF 8 The Heritage School
Drew Vincent DEF 10 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Maggie Crosby DEF 10 The Heritage School
Chris Torres MID 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Sara Brillanti FOR 10 The Heritage School

Taye Crumbley FOR 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School Lillie Smith GK 10 The Heritage School
Daniel Bowling MID 11 Loganville Christian Academy Selina Kelete MID 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School
Trevor Callaway MID 8 Loganville Christian Academy Mia Voss DEF 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory School
Rinaldi Alphonse FOR/MID 12 Trinity Christian School, Sharpsburg Meredith Jones MID 10 Holy Spirit Preparatory School

Keith Lyons MID 10 Trinity Christian School, Sharpsburg Megan Radosta MID 10 Holy Spirit Preparatory School
Matthew Buck GK 10 Trinity Christian School, Sharpsburg Rachel Lyons FOR 12 Trinity Christian School, Sharpsburg

Alex Estroff DEF 12 The Weber School Cora Gwinn MID 11 Trinity Christian School, Sharpsburg
Josh Blum DEF 12 The Weber School Sydney Goldstein DEF 11 The Weber School
Emil Nirkis GK 12 The Weber School Danielle Abel FOR 12 The Weber School

Richard Quegan FOR 12 The Weber School

Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Lucas Lekas FOR 12 Mount de Sales Academy Maggie Midkiff MID 12 Mount de Sales Academy

Eric Kline MID 11 Mount de Sales Academy Sofia Lekas FOR 10 Mount de Sales Academy
John Conforti DEF 12 Mount de Sales Academy Emily King MID 12 Mount de Sales Academy

Michael Purcell MID 12 Mount de Sales Academy Maria Maiorana DEF 10 Mount de Sales Academy
Shawn Dalton DEF 12 Mount de Sales Academy Madison Baima MID 10 Mount de Sales Academy

Kyle Lucas DEF 11 Mount de Sales Academy Alina Rodriquez GK 10 Mount de Sales Academy
Lukas Joyner MID 10 Stratford Academy Allie Hale FOR 12 Stratford Academy

Sean Grossnickle DEF 10 Stratford Academy Malone Slappey FOR 12 Stratford Academy
Conner McCue MID 11 Stratford Academy Katie Hale MID 12 Stratford Academy
Andrew Wanna MID 11 Stratford Academy Haley Tidwell FOR 12 Stratford Academy
Morgan Sowell FOR 11 Stratford Academy Mary Katherine Hightower MID 10 Stratford Academy

Thomas Traynham FOR 9 Stratford Academy Blaire Burton DEF 12 Stratford Academy
Dylan Ogle FOR 9 Stratford Academy Shelby Walker DEF 10 Stratford Academy

Brighton Donner DEF 10 Stratford Academy Hope Hays DEF 11 Stratford Academy
Jonathan Dean MID 10 Stratford Academy Taylor Mathis GK 11 Stratford Academy

Tyler Hill MID 12 Tattnall Square Academy Drew Endreson FOR 10 Tattnall Square Academy
Tevyn Rogers FOR 11 Tattnall Square Academy Blair Bazemore MID 12 Tattnall Square Academy

Hunter Stringer MID 12 Tattnall Square Academy Sarah Oxford MID 11 Tattnall Square Academy
Bryce Westmoreland MID 12 The Westfield School Valerie McLure MID 12 The Westfield School

Micah Moore DEF 11 The Westfield School Katie Szakal DEF 12 The Westfield School
Andrew Smith MID 11 The Westfield School Emily Howell FOR 12 The Westfield School

Morgan James GK 11 The Westfield School

Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Alex Carico DEF 11 Brookwood School Payton Patterson DEF 12 Brookwood School

Jack Howard MID 11 Brookwood School Haley Fredericks STRIKER 11 Brookwood School
Chris Harrell FOR Brookwood School Mackenzie Harrell STRIKER 10 Brookwood School
Riley Eakin 10 Brookwood School Madeline Harrer MID 11 Brookwood School

John Penhalligan 11 Brookwood School Katie Shannon 10 Calvary Christian School
Jeremy Walker FOR 12 Calvary Christian School Sydney White 9 Calvary Christian School

Gantt Bone 12 Calvary Christian School Casey Kincheloe FOR 12 Deerfield-Windsor School
Andrew Sullivan MID 11 Deerfield-Windsor School Maggie Greene DEF 12 Deerfield-Windsor School
Lanier Freeman FOR 9 Deerfield-Windsor School Lexie Harrisson GK 12 Deerfield-Windsor School
Spencer Martin MID 9 Deerfield-Windsor School Bailey Weed MID 12 Deerfield-Windsor School

Taylor Grandinetti FOR 11 Deerfield-Windsor School Cheyenne Colvin FOR 10 Deerfield-Windsor School
Alex Grandinetti DEF 10 Deerfield-Windsor School Haley Kincheloe MID 10 Deerfield-Windsor School

Ben Shellhaas DEF 9 Deerfield-Windsor School Kendyll Freeman MID 8 Deerfield-Windsor School
Joe Tondera MID 8 Deerfield-Windsor School Rachel Sullivan MID 8 Deerfield-Windsor School

Grant Wollam GK 8 Deerfield-Windsor School Ella Hawkins FOR 10 Southland Academy
Brantley Talley GK 9 Deerfield-Windsor School Quin Hanson DEF 10 Southland Academy
Logan Brown MID 11 Tiftarea Academy Allie Rippy MID 11 Tiftarea Academy
Austin Willis 10 Tiftarea Academy Neallie Fortson FOR 11 Tiftarea Academy

Name Position Year School Name Position Year School
Christian Guthrie 10 Augusta Preparatory Day School Amanda Murphy 12 Augusta Preparatory Day School

Max Aquinde 12 Augusta Preparatory Day School JoAnna Murphy 12 Augusta Preparatory Day School
Kevin Huggins 11 Augusta Preparatory Day School Caroline Smith 10 Augusta Preparatory Day School
Franklin Sims 12 Augusta Preparatory Day School McKenna DeGraaf 9 Augusta Preparatory Day School

Mitchell Smith 12 Bulloch Academy Maddie Marsh 12 Bulloch Academy
J.P. Padilla 11 Bulloch Academy Cate Williams 10 Bulloch Academy

Brandon Panfil 11 John Milledge Academy Ansley Prosperi 11 John Milledge Academy
Hunter Henry 11 John Milledge Academy Kristen McCoy 12 John Milledge Academy

David Youngblood 12 John Milledge Academy Kelsey Chambers 10 John Milledge Academy
Trey Newton 12 Westminster Schools, Augusta Kate Giddens 11 John Milledge Academy

David Newton 12 Westminster Schools, Augusta Nina McCallie 12 Westminster Schools, Augusta
Joe Coleman 11 Westminster Schools, Augusta Abbey Robertson 9 Westminster Schools, Augusta

Michael Almond 10 Westminster Schools, Augusta Anna Plunkett 10 Westminster Schools, Augusta
Zach Kimbler 10 Westminster Schools, Augusta Sibley McCallie 10 Westminster Schools, Augusta
Caleb Herrin 10 Westminster Schools, Augusta Christina Rentas 11 Westminster Schools, Augusta

Anna Robertson 9 Westminster Schools, Augusta
Region Coach of the Year:  Mike Freace, Westminster Schools, Augusta Region Coach of the Year:  Tom Norton, Augusta Preparatory Day School

3AAA Boys All-Region 3AAA Girls All-Region

4AAA Boys All-Region 4AAA Girls All-Region

Region Coach of the Year:  Clayton Schmitt, Holy Spirit Preparatory School Region Coach of the Year:  Ron Rineer, The Heritage School

2AAA Boys All-Region 2AAA Girls All-Region

Region Coach of the Year:  James Jordan, Stratford Academy Region Coach of the Year:  Andrew Myler, Stratford Academy

2013 GISA ALL-REGION SOCCER PLAYERS

1AAA Boys All-Region 1AAA Girls All-Region



R1 # 1 Monsignor Donovan - 10
  

(1) Monsignor Donovan Hosted by Frederica Academy

  Girls @ 4pm
R3 # 4 GA Christian - 1 Boys @ 6pm

 (9) Monsignor Donovan - 2 OT Coaches can use either date listed to

R4 # 2 LaGrange - 1 work around any conflicts that might

 occur, especially if both teams from a
(2) LaGrange school are playing.

R2 # 3 Robert Toombs Christian - 0
 

  

R2 # 1 First Presbyterian Christian - 6
 MDCHS - 0
 (3) FPCA - 7 (13)

 

R4 # 4 Arlington Christian - 0
(10) FPCA - 4  

 (Home)

R3 # 2 Terrell - 4  
 4:00 PM (15)
 (4) Terrell - 2

R1 # 3 Piedmont - 1
  

R3 # 1 Sherwood Christian - 3
 (14) FPCA - 3  
 (5) Sherwood Christian

 

R1 # 4 Gatewood - 0

 (11) Frederica - 1
R2 # 2 Frederica - 7
 

(6) Frederica

R4 # 3 Oak Mountain - 0
 

R4 # 1 Lafayette Christian - 8
 

(7) Lafayette Christian - 1
 

R2 # 4 Memorial Day - 2
 (12) Trinity Christian - 0

R1 # 2 Trinity Christian, Dublin - 1
 
 (8) Trinity Christian - 9 Home is team with highest rank; when teams are 

equally ranked, Home is as shown on brackets.
R3 # 3 Valwood - 0
 

FPCA
AA GIRLS CHAMPIONS

May 11, 2013

 2013 GISA State Soccer Play-Off Brackets

(Home)

(Home)

Round 1
Tues or Wed, Apr 23 or 24 Quarter-Finals

Fri or Sat, Apr 26 or 27 Semi-Finals
Tue or Wed, Apr 30 or May 1 Finals

CLASS AA GIRLS



R1 # 1 Heritage ‐ 8

   

5pm (1) Heritage ‐ 0 Hosted by Stratford Academy

    Girls @ 5:30 pm

R3 # 4 Calvary Christian ‐ 0 Boys @ 7:30 pm

  (9) Westminster ‐ 2 Coaches can use either date listed to

R4 # 2 Westminster ‐ 6 work around any conflicts that might

  occur, especially if both teams from a

  (2) Westminster ‐ 1 school are playing.

R2 # 3 Westfield ‐ 0

 

   

R2 # 1 Stratford ‐ 12

  Deerfield‐Windsor ‐ 0

  (3) Stratford ‐ 12 (13)

 

R4 # 4 Bulloch ‐ 0

(10) Stratford  

  (Home)

R3 # 2 Brookwood ‐ 6  

  5:30 PM (15)

  (4) Brookwood ‐ 0

R1 # 3 Atlanta Girls' ‐ 4

   

R3 # 1 Deerfield‐Windsor ‐ 10

  (14) Stratford ‐ 8  

  (5) Deerfield‐Windsor ‐ 3

 

R1 # 4 Trinity Christian, Sharpsburg ‐ 0

  (11) Deerfield‐Windsor ‐ 5

R2 # 2 Mt de Sales ‐ 5 (Home)

 

  (6) Mount de Sales ‐ 1

R4 # 3 John Milledge ‐ 1

 

R4 # 1 Augusta Prep ‐ 3

 

  (7) Augusta Prep ‐ 5

 

R2 # 4 Tattnall Square ‐ 1

  (12) Augusta Prep

R1 # 2 Holy Spirit Prep ‐ 1

 

  (8) Holy Spirit Prep ‐ 1 Home is team with highest rank; when teams are 

equally ranked, Home is as shown on brackets.

R3 # 3 Tiftarea ‐ 0

 

STRATFORD

AAA GIRLS CHAMPIONS

Fri or Sat, Apr 26 or 27 Semi‐Finals

CLASS AAA GIRLS

 2013 GISA State Soccer Play‐Off Brackets

Round 1

Tues or Wed, Apr 23 or 24 Quarter‐Finals

Tue or Wed, Apr 30 or May 1 Finals

May 11, 2013

(Home)


